2020
Clamshell
POWERFUL PERFORMANCE
Patented outboard drive motor bearing pro-
vides rigid and precise support of the motor
shaft – increasing the life of the motor and
gears and allowing for quick work of light-wall
tubing while providing enough torque for

(60.3 - 168.3 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2 & 1-inch
(12.7 & 25.4 mm)
2-inch
(50.8 mm) 3800
AFC8Dk-R AFC-8 3 - 8 inches
(88.9 - 219.1 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2 & 1-inch
(12.7 & 25.4 mm)
2-inch
(50.8 mm) 3800
AFC10Dk-R AFC-10 4 - 10 inches
(114.3 - 273.1 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
3-inch
(76.2 mm) 3800
AFC12Dk-R AFC-12 6 - 12 inches
(152.4 - 323.9 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
3-inch
(76.2 mm) 4800
AFC14Dk-R AFC-14 6 - 14 inches
(168.3 - 355.6 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
3-inch
(76.2 mm) 4800
AFC16Dk-R AFC-16 8 - 16 inches
(219.1 - 406.4 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
3-inch
(76.2 mm) 4800
AFC18Dk-R AFC-18 10 - 18 inches
(273.1 - 457.2 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
3-inch
(76.2 mm) 4800
AFC20Dk-R AFC-20 12 - 20 inches
(323.9 - 508 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
3-inch
(76.2 mm) 4800
AFC24Dk-R AFC-24 16 - 24 inches
(406.4 - 609.6 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm) 4800
AFC26Dk-R AFC-26 18 - 26 inches
(457.2 - 660.4 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm) 4800
AFC28Dk-R AFC-28 20 - 28 inches
(508 - 711.2 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm) 4800
AFC30Dk-R AFC-30 22 - 30 inches
(558.8 - 762 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm) 4800
AFC32Dk-R AFC-32 24 - 32 inches
(609.6 - 812.8 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm) 4800
AFC32D7k-R AFC-32 24 - 32 inches
(609.6 - 812.8 mm)
7-inch
(177.8 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
7-inch
(177.8 mm) 4800
AFC36Dk-R AFC-36 28 - 36 inches
(711.2 - 914.4 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm) 4800
AFC36D7k-R AFC-36 28 - 36 inches
(711.2 - 914.4 mm)
7-inch
(177.8 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
7-inch
(177.8 mm) 4800
AFC42Dk-R AFC-42 34 - 42 inches
(863.6 - 1066.8 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches

The AFC | Clamshell stackable extension pads allow for greater versatility of range on all wall thicknesses. The
¾ inch (19 mm) locator pad adjustment, minimizes the number of extension pads needed to cover the working range.
With the H&S TOOL Clamshell machines, there is no need to buy or rent different extension pads or feet to hold an
aggressive cut.
TOOL CONFIGURATIONS
page 5 H&S TOOL Powered by CLIMAX  Web site: climaxportable.com
Worldwide Phone: +1.503.538.2185   N. America Toll-Free: 1.800.333.8311   Fax: +1.503.538.7600   E-mail: Info@cpmt.com
BFC CLAMSHELL
SPLIT-FRAME MACHINES
Includes complete machine assem-
bly with DEFENDER™ kit, extension
pads, tool slide assembly, air motor,
tool kit, Clamshell box, and operating
manual.
Part Number Model Nominal pipe size Tripper Extension pad Tool slide Air motor
BFC48Dk-R BFC-48 34 - 48 inches
(863.6 - 1219.2 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm) 4800
BFC48D7k-R BFC-48 34 - 48 inches
(863.6 - 1219.2 mm)
7-inch
(177.8 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
7-inch
(177.8 mm) 4800
BFC48D10k-R BFC-48 34 - 48 inches
(863.6 - 1219.2 mm)
10-inch
(254 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
10-inch
(254 mm) 4800
BFC56Dk-R BFC-56 42 - 56 inches
(1066.8 - 1422.4 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm) 4800
BFC56D7k-R BFC-56 42 - 56 inches
(1066.8 - 1422.4 mm)
7-inch
(177.8 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
7-inch
(177.8 mm) 4800
BFC56D10k-R BFC-56 42 - 56 inches
(1066.8 - 1422.4 mm)
10-inch
(254 mm)
1/2, 1, & 2 inches
(12.7, 25.4, & 50.8 mm)
10-inch
(254 mm) 4800
BFC66Dk-R BFC-66 52 - 66 inches
(1320.8 -1676.4 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, 2, & 3 inches
(12.7, 25.4, 50.8, & 76.2 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm) 4800
BFC66D7k-R BFC-66 52 - 66 inches
(1320.8 -1676.4 mm)
7-inch
(177.8 mm)
1/2, 1, 2, & 3 inches
(12.7, 25.4, 50.8, & 76.2 mm)
7-inch
(177.8 mm) 4800
BFC66D10k-R BFC-66 52 - 66 inches
(1320.8 -1676.4 mm)
10-inch
(254 mm)
1/2, 1, 2, & 3 inches
(12.7, 25.4, 50.8, & 76.2 mm)
10-inch
(254 mm) 4800
BFC72Dk-R BFC-72 58 - 72 inches
(1473.2 - 1828.8 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, 2, & 3 inches
(12.7, 25.4, 50.8, & 76.2 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm) 4800
BFC72D7k-R BFC-72 58 - 72 inches
(1473.2 - 1828.8 mm)
7-inch
(177.8 mm)
1/2, 1, 2, & 3 inches
(12.7, 25.4, 50.8, & 76.2 mm)
7-inch
(177.8 mm) 4800
BFC72D10k-R BFC-72 58 - 72 inches
(1473.2 - 1828.8 mm)
10-inch
(254 mm)
1/2, 1, 2, & 3 inches
(12.7, 25.4, 50.8, & 76.2 mm)
10-inch
(254 mm) 4800
BFC86Dk-R BFC-86 72 - 86 inches
(1828.8 - 2184.4 mm)
4-inch
(101.6 mm)
1/2, 1, 2, & 3 inches